<,
[A]

CITY CENTRE
GURUGRAM

KEBABS

n JHEENGA ANGARA
131 Kcal | & = &

0N SIKANDARI TAWA RAAN
258 Kcal | A &

N PATHAR KA GOSHT
273 Kcal [ & &

O GOSHT SEEKH KEBAB
240 Kcal | 4 &

O TANDOORI CHOOZA
132 Kcal |[d &

n SITARA LAL MIRCH KA MURGH TIKKA

116 Kcal [ A &

O LASOONI PEELI MIRCH KA MURGH TIKKA

594 Kcal | & &

O ANARDANA MACCHI TIKKA
109 Kcal | 4 = &

g JHOLAKIA PANEER TIKKA
101 Kcal | 4 &

g TANDOORI SHAKARKANDI
103 Kcal | h &

8 BEDMI TANDOORI ALOO
206 Kcal [ A& &

8 MUSHROOM GALAWAT
108 Kcal | &

g NADRU GANDERI KEBAB
102 Kcal

g ZIMIKAND KI CHAPLI
97 Kcal | &

8 EDAMAME, SOYA BEAN AND AMARANTH KEBAB

154 Kcal | & 4

List of Allergens:

L @ >

Moluscs

y w
o A
L1

Milk

iy
(11}

®

Eggs Fish Lupin Soya Peanuts Gluten

D Vegetarian u Non-Vegetarian

CULINA 44

THE BBQ_

1,200
X1,200
%950
%950
%950
%950
%950
X950
X850
X850
X850
X850
X850

X850

X850

XX

Nuts

2 O

Crustaceans  Mustard Sesame Celery Sulphites

As per guidelines issued by the Food Safety & Standard Authority of India (FSSAI), an average active adult requires 2000 kcals of energy per day.
However, the actual calories needed may vary per person. The menu calories listed above are calculated per 100 gms. Please let us know if you are
allergic to any of the ingredients. All prices are in Indian rupees and are subject to applicable government taxes.



FROM THE TAWA

O NALLI GOSHT
384 Kcal | &

0N TAWA MURGH KHATTA PYAZ
292 Kcal

8 TAWA PANEER KHATTA PYAZ
155 Kcal | &

a KALI DAL
256 Kcal | &

BIRYANI
Served with mirch ka salan (121 Kcal | @& ) and burhani raita (77 Kcal | & )

O DUM KI GOSHT BIRYANI
310 Kcal | &

O DUM KI MURGH BIRYANI
350 Kcal | &

B SUBZ KESARI BIRYANI
210 Kcal | &

BREADS

B KHAMEERI NAAN 102 Kcal / ROOMALI ROTI 98 Kcal /
CHUR CHUR NAAN 164 Kcal / METHI NAAN 122 Kcal /
AJWAINI LACCHA PARATHA 142 Kcal & &

DESSERT

B KESARI RASMALAI
320Kcal | b @

8 SALTED CARAMEL GULAB JAMUN
298 Kcal | & & @&

@ LIQUID CENTRE CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE
335 Kcal | &

8 SHAHI TUKDA
342 Kcal | h & @&

8 JALEBI WITH RABRI
300 Kcal | h & @&

List of Allergens:
L)

w & e g '
v R
w Nje . . Y ~ /N
Moluscs Eggs Fish Lupin Soya Milk Peanuts Gluten  Crustaceans  Mustard Nuts Sesame Celery Sulphites

D Vegetarian u Non-Vegetarian

As per guidelines issued by the Food Safety & Standard Authority of India (FSSAI), an average active adult requires 2000 kcals of energy per day.
However, the actual calories needed may vary per person. The menu calories listed above are calculated per 100 gms. Please let us know if you are
allergic to any of the ingredients. All prices are in Indian rupees and are subject to applicable government taxes.

950

%950

X850

X650

%950

X950

X850

X175

X400

400

X400

X400

X400



