

## CULINA 44 THE BBQ

## **KEBABS**

Δ	JHEENGA ANGARA 131 Kcal   • •	₹1,200
A	SIKANDARI TAWA RAAN 258 Kcal   • •	₹1,200
Δ	PATHAR KA GOSHT 273 Kcal   • •	₹950
A	GOSHT SEEKH KEBAB  240 Kcal   • •	₹950
Δ	TANDOORI CHOOZA 132 Kcal   • •	₹950
	SITARA LAL MIRCH KA MURGH TIKKA 116 Kcal   🌢 🦚	₹950
Δ	LASOONI PEELI MIRCH KA MURGH TIKKA 594 Kcal   🌢 💗	₹950
A	ANARDANA MACCHI TIKKA  109 Kcal   • •	₹950
0	JHOLAKIA PANEER TIKKA 101 Kcal   ↑ ﴿	₹850
0	TANDOORI SHAKARKANDI 103 Kcal   🌡 🦚	₹850
•	BEDMI TANDOORI ALOO 206 Kcal   🌡 🦚 👺	₹850
•	MUSHROOM GALAWAT  108 Kcal   • •	₹850
0	NADRU GANDERI KEBAB 102 Kcal	₹850
•	ZIMIKAND KI CHAPLI 97 Kcal	₹850
0	EDAMAME, SOYA BEAN AND AMARANTH KEBAB 154 Kcal   • 4	₹850

List of Allergens:

































$\mathbf{F} \mathbf{D} \mathbf{A}$		A I	$\mathbf{A} \cdot \mathbf{A}$
			MMM
FRO			$\sim$

Δ	NALLI GOSHT 384 Kcal∣∎	₹950
A	TAWA MURGH KHATTA PYAZ 292 Kcal	₹950
0	TAWA PANEER KHATTA PYAZ  155 Kcal   •	₹850
	KALI DAL 256 Kcal   •	₹650
	BIRYANI Served with mirch ka salan (121 Kcal   & ) and burhani raita (77 Kcal   )	
Δ	DUM KI GOSHT BIRYANI 310 Kcal   I	₹950
Δ	DUM KI MURGH BIRYANI 350 Kcal   •	₹950
0	SUBZ KESARI BIRYANI 210 Kcal   1	₹850
	BREADS	
	DICERDS	
•	KHAMEERI NAAN 102 Kcal / ROOMALI ROTI 98 Kcal / CHUR CHUR NAAN 164 Kcal / METHI NAAN 122 Kcal / AJWAINI LACCHA PARATHA 142 Kcal 🌢 🕏	₹175
0	KHAMEERI NAAN 102 Kcal / ROOMALI ROTI 98 Kcal / CHUR CHUR NAAN 164 Kcal / METHI NAAN 122 Kcal /	₹175
0	KHAMEERI NAAN 102 Kcal / ROOMALI ROTI 98 Kcal / CHUR CHUR NAAN 164 Kcal / METHI NAAN 122 Kcal /	₹175
	KHAMEERI NAAN 102 Kcal / ROOMALI ROTI 98 Kcal / CHUR CHUR NAAN 164 Kcal / METHI NAAN 122 Kcal / AJWAINI LACCHA PARATHA 142 Kcal 🌡 🔅	<b>₹</b> 175
0	KHAMEERI NAAN 102 Kcal / ROOMALI ROTI 98 Kcal / CHUR CHUR NAAN 164 Kcal / METHI NAAN 122 Kcal / AJWAINI LACCHA PARATHA 142 Kcal • *  DESSERT  KESARI RASMALAI	
0	KHAMEERI NAAN 102 Kcal / ROOMALI ROTI 98 Kcal / CHUR CHUR NAAN 164 Kcal / METHI NAAN 122 Kcal / AJWAINI LACCHA PARATHA 142 Kcal • *  DESSERT  KESARI RASMALAI 320 Kcal   • * *  SALTED CARAMEL GULAB JAMUN	₹400
	KHAMEERI NAAN 102 Kcal / ROOMALI ROTI 98 Kcal / CHUR CHUR NAAN 164 Kcal / METHI NAAN 122 Kcal / AJWAINI LACCHA PARATHA 142 Kcal • *  DESSERT  KESARI RASMALAI 320 Kcal   • * *  SALTED CARAMEL GULAB JAMUN 298 Kcal   • * *  LIQUID CENTRE CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE	₹400 ₹400

































